Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Program : Bachelor of Technology

Consolidated Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/Cons/

The Following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology end semester examinations held in MAY-2018 have completed the requirement & hence declared to
have passthe final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 228 or mor e credits. The denominator in all casesis 228 credits.

Branch : Environmental Engineering - Department of Environmental Engineering

Sr.No.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Name Roll No.
CPI - Cumulative Performance Index
ABHISHEK RAJ 2K 14/EN/01
ADITYA GOEL 2K14/EN/02
ADITYA SHARMA 2K 14/EN/03
AKASHPLAKA 2K 14/EN/04
AMIT GUPTA 2K 14/EN/05
AMIT RANJAN 2K 14/EN/06
ANKIT JAIN 2K 14/EN/07
ANKUR AGGARWAL 2K 14/EN/08
ANWESHA SARMA 2K 14/EN/09
ASHNA RATHOUR 2K 14/EN/10
AVINASH KUMAR 2K14/EN/12
CHIRAG LUTHRA 2K14/EN/14
DILIPJANGID 2K 14/EN/16
HARSH YADAV 2K14/EN/20
JIGYASA SONI 2K14/EN/21
KANISHK BAKSHI 2K 14/EN/22
KARAN GUPTA 2K14/EN/23

Namein Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC CPI
240

240 70.24
240 83.21
240 66.85
240 59.20
240 62.09
240 72.25
240 69.20
240 75.96
240 62.44
240 62.11
240 65.66
240 73.24
240 65.79
240 67.56
240 80.29
240 78.63
240 63.16

Division

First Class

First Class with distinction
First Class

Second Class

First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class with distinction
First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class with distinction
First Class with distinction

First Class

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of Dean (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 02/07/2018

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, Ol C(Results)

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examinations:
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Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Program : Bachelor of Technology

Branch : Environmental Engineering - Department of Environmental Engineering

Sr.No.

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Name Roll No.
CPI - Cumulative Performance Index
KHYATI SHARMA 2K14/EN/25
KUSHAL GARG 2K 14/EN/26
LAKSHAY GAHLOT 2K 14/EN/28
MANPREET SINGH 2K14/EN/29
MAYANK GOEL 2K 14/EN/30
MAYANK KIRAN KHOBRAGADE 2K 14/EN/31
MOHNISH SAPRA 2K14/EN/32
MRIDUL ARORA 2K14/EN/33
NAMAN DWIVEDI 2K14/EN/35
RAKSHIT RAJ 2K14/EN/42
RISHABH GUPTA 2K14/EN/43
RISHAV CHATTERJEE 2K 14/EN/44
ROHAN PANDEY 2K14/EN/45
SHAILVY KAUSHIK 2K 14/EN/47
SHASHANK SKHARE 2K 14/EN/48
SHELLY CHHILLAR 2K 14/EN/49
SHIVAM SONDHI 2K 14/EN/50
SHREY SAHNI 2K 14/EN/51
SHWETA CHAUDHARY 2K14/EN/52
SOUMYA DAYAL 2K 14/EN/53

Namein Hindi

TC - Total Credits
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Consolidated Result Notification

TC
240

240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240

CPI

77.61
60.61
59.73
59.14
72.75
69.22
70.48
69.66
63.31
69.43
76.14
66.74
67.13
79.30
79.95
70.62
78.25
73.98
67.81

70.17

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/Cons/

Division

First Class with distinction
First Class

Second Class

Second Class

First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class with distinction
First Class

First Class

First Class with distinction
First Class with distinction
First Class

First Class with distinction
First Class

First Class

First Class

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of Dean (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 02/07/2018

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, Ol C(Results)

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examinations:
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Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Program : Bachelor of Technology

Branch : Environmental Engineering - Department of Environmental Engineering

Sr.No.

38
39

41
42

Name Roll No.
CPI - Cumulative Performance Index
SUNDERAM THAKUR 2K14/EN/55
SURBHI JAIN 2K 14/EN/56
TEJASVINI AHUJA 2K 14/EN/57
UMESH JAISWAL 2K14/EN/58
UTKARSH 2K 14/EN/59
YUKTI SHARMA 2K 14/EN/62

Namein Hindi

TC - Total Credits
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Consolidated Result Notification

TC
240

240
240
240
240
240
240

CPI

72.39
76.78
78.90
71.20
74.95

70.24

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/Cons/

Division

First Class
First Class with distinction
First Class with distinction
First Class
First Class

First Class

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of Dean (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date:

02/07/2018

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, Ol C(Results)

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examinations:
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