

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/Cons/

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The Following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology end semester examinations held in MAY-2018 have completed the requirement & hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 228 or more credits. The denominator in all cases is 228 credits.

Branch:	Environmental	Engineering .	- Department	of Environmen	ntal Engineering

Sr.No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CPI	Division
	CPI - Cumulative Performance Index		TC - Total Credits	240		
1	ABHISHEK RAJ	2K14/EN/01	अभिषेक राज	240	70.24	First Class
2	ADITYA GOEL	2K14/EN/02	आदित्य गोयल	240	83.21	First Class with distinction
3	ADITYA SHARMA	2K14/EN/03	आदित्य शर्मा	240	66.85	First Class
4	AKASHPLAKA	2K14/EN/04	आकाश पलाका	240	59.20	Second Class
5	AMIT GUPTA	2K14/EN/05	अमित गुप्ता	240	62.09	First Class
6	AMIT RANJAN	2K14/EN/06	अमित रंजन	240	72.25	First Class
7	ANKIT JAIN	2K14/EN/07	अंकित जैन	240	69.20	First Class
8	ANKUR AGGARWAL	2K14/EN/08	अंकुर अग्गरवाल	240	75.96	First Class with distinction
9	ANWESHA SARMA	2K14/EN/09	अन्वेषा सर्मा	240	62.44	First Class
10	ASHNA RATHOUR	2K14/EN/10	आशना राठोर	240	62.11	First Class
11	AVINASH KUMAR	2K14/EN/12	अविनाश कुमार	240	65.66	First Class
12	CHIRAG LUTHRA	2K14/EN/14	चिराग लूथरा	240	73.24	First Class
13	DILIP JANGID	2K14/EN/16	दिलीप जांगिड़	240	65.79	First Class
14	HARSH YADAV	2K14/EN/20	हर्ष यादव	240	67.56	First Class
15	JIGYASA SONI	2K14/EN/21	जिज्ञासा सोनी	240	80.29	First Class with distinction
16	KANISHK BAKSHI	2K14/EN/22	कनिष्क बक्शी	240	78.63	First Class with distinction
17	KARAN GUPTA	2K14/EN/23	करन गुप्ता	240	63.16	First Class

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of Dean (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 02/07/2018

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results) Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examinations:

Jul.



Delhi Technological University (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/Cons/

Program: Bachelor of Technology

:No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CPI	Division
	CPI - Cumulative Performance Index		TC - Total Credits	240		
18	KHYATI SHARMA	2K14/EN/25	ख्याति शर्मा	240	77.61	First Class with distinction
19	KUSHAL GARG	2K14/EN/26	कुशल गर्ग	240	60.61	First Class
20	LAKSHAY GAHLOT	2K14/EN/28	लक्षय गहलोत	240	59.73	Second Class
21	MANPREET SINGH	2K14/EN/29	मनप्रीत सिंह	240	59.14	Second Class
22	MAYANK GOEL	2K14/EN/30	मयंक गौयल	240	72.75	First Class
23	MAYANK KIRAN KHOBRAGADE	2K14/EN/31	मयंक किरण खोब्रागडे	240	69.22	First Class
24	MOHNISH SAPRA	2K14/EN/32	मोहनीश सपरा	240	70.48	First Class
25	MRIDUL ARORA	2K14/EN/33	मृदुल अरोड़ा	240	69.66	First Class
26	NAMAN DWIVEDI	2K14/EN/35	नमन द्विवेदी	240	63.31	First Class
27	RAKSHIT RAJ	2K14/EN/42	रक्षित राज	240	69.43	First Class
28	RISHABH GUPTA	2K14/EN/43	रिशभ गुप्ता	240	76.14	First Class with distinction
29	RISHAV CHATTERJEE	2K14/EN/44	ऋषव चटर्जी	240	66.74	First Class
30	ROHAN PANDEY	2K14/EN/45	रोहन पांडेय	240	67.13	First Class
31	SHAILVY KAUSHIK	2K14/EN/47	शैलवी कौशिक	240	79.30	First Class with distinction
32	SHASHANK S KHARE	2K14/EN/48	शशांक शेखर खरे	240	79.95	First Class with distinction
33	SHELLY CHHILLAR	2K14/EN/49	शैली छिल्लर	240	70.62	First Class
34	SHIVAM SONDHI	2K14/EN/50	शिवम सोंधी	240	78.25	First Class with distinction
35	SHREY SAHNI	2K14/EN/51	श्रेय साहनी	240	73.98	First Class
36	SHWETA CHAUDHARY	2K14/EN/52	शवेता चौधरी	240	67.81	First Class
37	SOUMYA DAYAL	2K14/EN/53	सौमया दयाल	240	70.17	First Class

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of Dean (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examinations:



Delhi Technological University (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No.DTU/Results/BTECH/Cons/

Program: Bachelor of Technology

Date: 02/07/2018

Branch: Environmental Engineering - Department of Environmental Engineering							
Sr.No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CPI	Division	
	CPI - Cumulative Performance Index		TC - Total Credits	240			
38	SUNDERAM THAKUR	2K14/EN/55	सुंदरम ठाकुर	240	72.39	First Class	
39	SURBHI JAIN	2K14/EN/56	सुरभि जैन	240	76.78	First Class with distinction	
40	TEJASVINI AHUJA	2K14/EN/57	तेजस्विनी आह्जा	240	78.90	First Class with distinction	
41	UMESH JAISWAL	2K14/EN/58	उमेश जयसवाल	240	71.20	First Class	
42	UTKARSH	2K14/EN/59	उत्कर्ष	240	74.95	First Class	
43	YUKTI SHARMA	2K14/EN/62	युक्ति शर्मा	240	70.24	First Class	

 $Any \ discrepancy \ in \ the \ result \ in \ r/o \ name/roll \ no/registration \ should \ be \ brought \ to \ the \ notice \ of \ Dean \ (Acad.)/OIC \ B. Tech. \ (Eve.) \ within \ 15 \ days \ of \ declaration \ of \ result, in \ the \ prescribed \ proforma.$

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results) *Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in*

Controller of Examinations: